
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 24 de Junio de 2024
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ELQUILIMAY
AFIRMATE GATO

THE SCRAP
CONSTELADO

DIA DE LUZ
B. TO BLACK

EL N. TOMAS
LEVANTATE BEBE

DESPROLIJO
QUARTARELLA

EVAN HANSEN
WILL TURNER

HASPARREN
C. DE BATALLA

MIL B. AMANDA
AMELIO NISTEL

RIO PEREZ
LUCKY BOSS

RAMBLINROSE
DANCER CHROME

E. DE NUEVO
KARMEL
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AFIRMATE GATO
DUBAI ART

CONSTELADO
CLASSIC ANT

DIA DE LUZ
MERLUZIANA

LEVANTATE BEBE
MICHELITINA

QUARTARELLA
PRIMA ROCCIA

GOLDEN EAST
WILL TURNER

C. DE BATALLA
SUEÑO CHILOTE

MIL B. AMANDA
KYO

RIO PEREZ
C. DE PLATA

RAMBLINROSE
GRANDE MARTIN

KARMEL
GRAN CAFRUNE 
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DOUBLE BLACK
DUBAI ART

THE SCRAP
KANASAKI

GADARA
DIA DE LUZ

MICHELITINA
EL NINJA

IRASEMA
QUARTARELLA

R.P. UN POCO
GOLDEN EAST

SUEÑO CHILOTE
HASPARREN

MIL B. AMANDA
KYO

C. DE PLATA
P. DON PANCHO

GRANDE MARTIN
HUMOR GENIAL

HERA RAIDER
GRAN CAFRUNE
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AFIRMATE GATO
DUBAI ART

CLASSIC ANT
NADIE ME CREE

B. TO BLACK
ALPHATAURI

MICHELITINA
EL NINJA

PRIMA ROCCIA
QUARTARELLA

GOLDEN EAST
R.P. UN POCO

P. EL CIELO 
SUEÑO CHILOTE

KYO
MIL B. AMANDA

TUVO UNA VIDA
RIO PEREZ

GRANDE MARTIN
RAMBLINROSE

WISE LOVE
KARMEL
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